
 

 
 

Travel Management 
Key Contact List 

 
Subject Contact Phone E-mail 
General – TM plan  Wendy Haskins 970-945-3303 whaskins@fs.fed.us 
Recreation Rich Doak 970-945-3267 rdoak@fs.fed.us 
Public Relations / Media Patrick Thrasher 970-945-3237 pthrasher@fs.fed.us 
Aspen/ Pitkin County/Roaring 
Fork Valley 

Martha Moran 970-945-3312 mmoran@fs.fed.us 

Eagle County Dave VanNorman 970-827-5159 dvannorman@fs.fed.us 
Meeker/Rio Blanco County Linn Pettijohn 970-878-6004 lpettijohn@fs.fed.us 
Garfield County – Rifle Valley Tom Matza 970-625-6850 tmatza@fs.fed.us 
Summit County Ken Waugh 970-262-3446 kwaugh@fs.fed.us 
Maps / GIS  Bruce Davidson 970-945-3280 bldavidson@fs.fed.us 
 
 
 
 
General Office phone numbers 
Contact Phone 
Supervisor’s Office 970-945-2521 
Aspen Ranger District 970-925-3445 
Blanco Ranger District 970-878-4039 
Dillon Ranger District 970-468-5400 
Eagle Ranger District 970-328-6388 
Holy Cross Ranger District 970-827-5715 
Rifle Ranger District 970-625-2371 
Sopris Ranger District 970-963-2266 
 


